SPRING ROLL
Reliable spring mechanism
guarantees smooth rolling and
retracting of screen fabric.
DEFINITE ASPECT
Supplied with extra large upper
black border for realization of ideal
viewing height.
DURABLE
Its sturdy and durable construction
makes it an ideal manual projection
screen for classroom.
LOCKING SYSTEM
Double locking pieces allows quick
lock and release.
MULTIPLE MOUNTING
SYSTEM
Screen supplied with 3 different
mounting systems: wall mounting,
ceiling mounting and front hanging.
Vega Juno eco-line manual screen is a low-cost version which
especially suitable for classrooms, which is the most
competitive one to go with tenders for audio-visual
installations or government projects.
JUNO ECO-LINE MANUAL SCREEN
N
E
P
T
U
N
E
 P
R
O
-L
IN
E
 M
A
N
U
A
L
 S
C
R
E
E
N
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm) Product Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W(kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
1:1 Square Format
JEW050050 70"(50"x50") 1270 1270 40/30/30 1443x63x63 1521x125x125 3.7 4.4
JEW060060 85"(60"x60") 1524 1524 40/30/30 1697x63x63 1775x125x125 4.4 5.2
JEW070070 100"(70"x70") 1778 1778 40/30/30 1951x63x63 2029x125x125 5.2 6.1
JEW080080 113"(80"x80") 2032 2032 40/40/40 2224x71x71 2302x140x125 6.9 8.0
JEW096096 136"(96"x96") 2358 2358 40/40/40 2552x71x71 2630x140x125 8.1 9.4
4:3 Video Format
JEW050067 84"(50"x67") 1280 1707 40/30/30 1880x63x63 1958x125x125 4.7 5.6
JEW060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 40/40/40 2227x63x63 2305x125x125 5.7 6.7
JEW072096 120"(72"x96") 1769 2358 40/40/40 2552x71x71 2630x140x125 7.5 8.8
16:9 HDTV Format
JEW040070 81"(40"x70") 1000 1778 450/30/30 1951x63x63 2029x125x125 4.9 5.9
JEW045080 92"(45"x80") 1143 2032 450/40/40 2205x63x63 2283x125x125 5.6 6.7
JEW049087 100"(49"x87") 1243 2210 450/40/40 2402x71x71 2480x140x125 7.0 8.2
JEW054096 110"(54"x96") 1326 2358 450/40/40 2552x71x71 2630x140x125 7.5 8.8
16:10 Wide Format
JEW042067 79"(42"x67") 1064 1702 450/30/30 1875x63x63 1953x125x125 4.8 5.7
JEW050080 94"(50"x80") 1270 2032 450/40/40 2205x63x63 2283x125x125 5.7 6.8
JEW053085 100"(53"x85") 1349 2159 450/40/40 2351x71x71 2429x140x125 7.0 8.2
JEW058093 110"(58"x93") 1476 2362 450/40/40 2554x71x71 2632x140x125 7.6 8.9
JU
N
O
 E
C
O
-L
IN
E
 M
A
N
U
A
L
 S
C
R
E
E
N
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk